[bookmark: _GoBack]S4 Table. Results of sex determination from the pelvis and skull.
	Part
	Pelvis
	Skull

	Structure
	Greater sciatic notch
	Pre-auricular sulcus
	Nuchal crest
	Mastoid process
	Supra orbital margin
	Glabella
	Mental eminence

	Score
	1(Wide)
	Present
	1
	1
	1
	2
	3

	Determination
	Female
	Female



